
MCMUA MRC Meeting (WebEx)     
January 31, 2024                  Attendance 

Record

CRP Credits: 2 Meeting
NAME EMAIL TOWN Attended CRP
Adam Brewer abrewer@peqtwp.org Pequannock Township 1
Al Gallo roads@longhillnj.us Long Hill 1 1
Al Knoth aknoth@rockawaytownship.org Rockaway Township 1 1
Alex McNulty amcnulty@co.morris.nj.us MCMUA 1
Anne Stusnick astusnick@mtnlakes.org Mountain Lakes 1 1
Anthony Marrone amarrone@co.morris.nj.us MCMUA 1
Bill Isselin wisselin@dover.nj.us Dover 1 1
Bill Isselin wisselin@dover.nj.us Victory Gardens 1 1
Biranna Rodriguez brrodriguez@co.morris.nj.us Morris County Department of Public Health 1
Brianna Cumberton bcumberton@co.morris.nj.us MCMUA 1
Carolyn Quinn quinn245@hotmail.com Chester Township 1
Chad Kreitz CKreitz@Parsippany.net Parsippany 1 1
Cheryl Birmingham cabirmingham@co.morris.nj.us MCMUA 1
Chris Vidal chrisvadal@gmail.com MCMUA retired 1
Christie Tragno ctragno@chathamtownship.org Chatham Township 1 1
Daria VanderGoot dvandergoot@boontontownship.com Boonton Town 1 1
David Seugling DSeugling@Peqtwp.org Pequannock Township 1 1
Debbie Holly dholly@mendhamnj.org Mendham Borough 1 1
Erica Vinales evinales@jeffersontownship.net Jefferson Twp. 1
Erin Jensen Erin.Jensen@dep.nj.gov NJDEP 1
Frank Wilpert Jr. fwilpertjr@mtolivetwp.org Mount Olive 1
Fred Wilson fwilson@co.morris.nj.us MCMUA 1
James Deacon jdeacon@co.morris.nj.us MCMUA 1
Joan Santucci jsantucci@boonton.org Boonton Town 1
Joe Fiorello jfiorello@netcong.org Netcong 1 1
Joe Niosi jniosi@kinnelonboro.org Kinnelon 1
Joelle Frank Joelles@easthanovertownship.com East Hanover 1
John Egbert jegbert@denvillenj.org Denville 1 1
John LaPoint JLaPoint@bolp.org Lincoln Park 1
John Whitehead jwhitehead@kinnelonboro.org Kinnelon 1 1
Joseph Schmidt jschmidt@co.morris.nj.us Morris County Department of Public Health 1
June Hercek jhercek@montvillenj.org Montville Township 1 1
Karen Pirrello constuction@minehill.com Mine Hill 1 1
Karen Soltis ksoltis@hanovertownship.com Hanover 1 1
Kathy Heath kheath@randolphnj.org Randolph 1 1
Kathy Hourihan kathyhourihan@gmail.com MCMUA retired 1
Kellie Ann Keyes keyesk@roxburynj.us Roxbury 1 1
Ken Budd kbudd@wtmorris.net Washington Twp. 1
Kevin Loria kloria@chathamborough.org Chatham Borough 1 1
Kim Lefferts klefferts@denvillenj.org Denville 1
Kirby Johnston k-johnston@townofmorristown.org Morristown 1 1
Kirby Johnston k-johnston@townofmorristown.org Mendham Township 1 1
Larry Gindoff lgindoff@co.morris.nj.us MCMUA 1
Liz Sweedy liz.sweedy@gmail.com MCMUA retired 1



Louis Windt Lwindt@morristwp.com Morris Twp. 1
Marc Macaluso Marcm@easthanovertownship.com East Hanover 1 1
Marci Istvan clerk@minehill.com Mine Hill 1
Margie Lowe mlowe@fpboro.net Florham Park 1
Maura Toomey mtoomey@co.morris.nj.us MCMUA 1
Mike Canfield Mike Canfield mcanfield@netcong.org 1
Mike Laudati mclaudati@gmail.com Morris Plains 1 1
Mike Nunn mnunn@co.morris.nj.us MCMUA 1
Mike Petonak mpetonak@hotmail.com Boonton Town retired 1
Mike Smith msmith@fpboro.net Flroham Park 1 1
Nita Galate jngalate@aol.com Mount Arlington 1
Patrick Herrera pherrera@co.morris.nj.us Morris County Department of  Public Health 1
Patty Romano promano@jeffersontownship.net Jefferson Twp. 1 1
Penny Jones pennyrecycling@gmail.com Morris Plains 1
Rick Beyer rbeyer@bolp.org Lincoln Park 1 1
Robin Ghebreal rghebreal@chesterborough.org Chester Borough 1
Roger Read  rread@wtmorris.net Washington Twp. 1 1
Ron Cerankowski rcerankowski@morristwp.com Morris Twp. 1
Sara Jane Noll sarahjaneplimpton2107@gmail.com Chester Township retired 1
Scott Hutchins shutchins@whartonnj.com Wharton 1 1
Scott Hutchins shutchins@whartonnj.com Mt. Arlington 1 1
Stefanie Schmidt sbiagi@butlerborough.com Butler 1
Steve Adams sadams@co.morris.nj.us MCMUA 1
Steve Schotanus sschotanus@riverdalenj.gov Riverdale 1 1
Tim Quinn tquinn@mtolivetwp.org Mount Olive 1 1
Tom Eschmann teschmann@morristwp.com Morris Twp. 1 1
Tom Slockbower tomrfd13@gmail.com Rockaway Borough, retired 1
Tracy Toribio ttoribio@hardingnj.org Harding 1 1
Yari Seise yseise@bolp.org Lincoln Park 1

Totals 73 33


